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Submitted on:
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1/1/2011 2/11/2011
F1

X

MayorX

P.O. Box 47735

Jacksonville, FL 32247
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           0.00
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           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     548,258.17      300,413.15



Audrey Moran 195

1/1/2011 2/11/2011
1 1

Harrell, William H
3964 Alhambra Drive West
Jacksonville, FL 32207

I attorney CH Delete
2/7/2011

1

      $250.00

Harrell, Barbara H
3964 Alhambra Drive West
Jacksonville, FL 32207

I philanthro
pist

CH Add
2/7/2011

2

      $250.00
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